Il SENDEROTRAIL BOTIJOSPORT

Nombre

17 KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 41
2 1 15
3 1 23
4 2 9
5 2 44
6 3 17
7 4 7
8 2 25
9 5 3
10 3 29
11 6 32
12 3 20
13 7 6
14 4 36
15 8 27
16 9 33
17 4 21
18 10 30
19 11 47

20 1 38
21 5 1

22 5 11
23 1 39
24 1 46
25 6 24
26 1 16
27 7 43
28 2 14
29 8 4
30 12 2
31 9 35

&

RUNVASPORT

David
Javier
lvan
Cristian
Ricardo

Alejandro
German

Josiko

Javi

Ismael

Ivan

José Carlos
Ricardo
Andrés
Jesus Javier
David
Pablo

Manuel
Raul
Veronica

Luisfer
Daniel
Paula

José Ignacio
Julidn
Isabel

Gustavo

Sandra Maria
David
Adrian
Rafael

Apellidos
Rueda Reguera
Grandoso Pedrosa

Lopez Martinez

Fernandez
Arenillas

Santamaria Garcia

Hernandez
Rodriguez

De La Puente
Alonso

Manso Crespo

Carretero Miguel
Mazuecos Aguilera
Nieto Turienzos
Jiménez Pérez
Cobo Pérez
Rodriguez

Martin Diente
Pascual Ruiz
Lopez Castro

Moreno Juanes

Villacorta Gonzalez

Rodriguez
Hernandez

Bartolome
Fernandez

Garcia Mera
Rodriguez Valles
Velaz Sarasibar
Lopez Vega
Hernandez Martin

San Juan Caceres

Gonzalez Pedrosa

Categoria

Méaster A Masculino
Senior Masculino
Méaster B Masculino
Senior Masculino
Master A Masculino

Méster A Masculino
Méster A Masculino

Méster B Masculino

Master A Masculino
Senior Masculino

Méaster A Masculino
Méaster B Masculino
Master A Masculino
Senior Masculino

Master A Masculino
Master A Masculino
Méaster B Masculino

Méster A Masculino
Méster A Masculino
Méster A Femenino

Master B Masculino
Senior Masculino
Senior Femenino
Master C Masculino
Master B Masculino
Master B Femenino

Méster B Masculino

Méster A Femenino

RUNNING AGUILAR

C.D SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

RUNNING AGUILAR

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
TRAIL

CLUB BOTIJOSPORT
CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER

COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO

CACHOPO TEAM
SENEN CHALLENGE
C.D. BOTIJOSPORT

BOTIJOSPORT

SOLORUNNERS

TRAIL RUNNING AGUILAR

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
TRAIL

C.D SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

CLUB DEPORTIVO ALCER

TRIATLON PALENCIA

C.D. BOTIJOSPORT
RUNNING AGUILAR
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. BOTIJOSPORT

CLUB BOTIJOSPORT
CLUB DE MONTARA
OJANCO

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
TRAIL

Castro Saez Méster B Masculino C.C.ABLOKE

Bernabe Pantoja  Master A Masculino PERROLOBO

Porras Martin Méster B Masculino SAN ANTONIO
wWww.runvaspo rt.es

1de

01:25:35
01:27:40
01:28:20
01:29:45
01:31:25
01:31:30

01:34:09

01:34:41

01:36:42
01:37:42
01:39:04
01:39:56
01:41:21
01:41:59
01:42:36
01:43:46
01:47:52

01:50:22
01:50:50
01:51:24

01:55:11
01:57:19
01:58:43
02:01:54
02:03:13
02:03:27

02:04:47

02:20:02

02:23:00
02:28:50
02:29:00



